Squad 1 sunday 29.05.11 — 10.00 — Odense International 2011

Squad 1 sunday 29.05.11 - 10.00
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Name

Sgren Ahman
Kasper S Walther
Pia Burkal
Tommy Erichsen
Troels Schmidt
Henrik Jgrgensen
Lars Linder
Sgren Hansen
Steen Vagner
John Skovgaard
Cornelio Garcia
Marie Ngrregaard
Jan Bryde

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Allan Buch Berg

Pernille Fischer Nielsen

Mathias S. Madsen
Else Skovgaard
Nicolaj Nielsen
Cecilie S. Eriksen

Christina Brodersen

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gl

221
210
160
207
254
169
182
170
196
185
187
166
176
182
182

187
166
137
126

G2

171
163
190
278
213
172
214
151

134
194
145
170
205
220
148
145
179
138
208
175

G3

255
177
220
191
246
160
214
211
185
204
168
167
176
178
160
190
191
142
175

150

G4

240
203
199
178
236
233
225
189
214
213
168
212
189
194

170
149
204

168

G5

197
237
194
199
214
191
201
203
181
191
209
223
167
179
158
142
202
203
189
159
150

G6

256
230
186
201
169
207
158
186
204
197
166
166
202
163
173
168
179
135
170
155
159

Score
1281
1268
1203
1228
1227
1220
1189
1158
1141
1136
1135
1056
1093
1090
1087
1035
1053

995
1042
933
928

Hep

0
0

S
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S
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48

48

48
48

Total
1281
1268
1251
1228
1227
1220
1189
1158
1141
1136
1135
1104
1093
1090
1087
1083
1053
1043
1042

981
976

Avg
213,5
211,3
208,5
204,7
204,5
203,3
198,2
193,0
190,2
189,3
189,2
184,0
182,2
181,7
181,2
180,5
175,5
173,8
173,7
163,5
162,7

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-1-sunday-290511-1000/
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Squad 2 sunday 29.05.11 — 14.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 2 sunday 29.05.11 - 14.00

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hep Total Avg

1 Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 252 243 201 194 226 232 1348 0 1348 224,7
2 Lars Linder Denmark 216 224 189 202 225 243 1299 0 1299 216,5
3 Martin Wozny Denmark 186 196 244 197 225 222 1270 0 1270 211,7
4 Karsten Rothborg Denmark 148 234 223 223 205 232 1265 0 1265 210,8
5 John Wozny Denmark 203 206 190 222 190 234 1245 0 1245 207,5
6 Sgren Hansen Denmark 232 195 223 178 243 152 1223 0 1223 203,8
7 Kasper S. Walther Denmark 147 183 201 203 232 233 1199 0 1199 199,8
8 Kent Wigman Denmark 216 205 173 147 220 219 1180 0 1180 196,7
9 Mark Hjort Denmark 197 155 214 237 163 191 1157 0 1157 192,8
10 Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 158 175 199 177 193 198 1100 48 1148 191,3
11 Steen Vagner Denmark 143 177 215 191 242 174 1142 0 1142 190,3
12 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 169 178 225 204 178 172 1126 0 1126 187,7
13 Cornelio Garcia Denmark 193 171 209 148 189 212 1122 0 1122 187,0
14 Else Skovgaard Denmark 191 140 178 161 173 177 1020 48 1068 178,0
15 Cecilie S. Eriksen Denmark 167 193 155 198 163 135 1011 48 1059 176,5
16 Marie Ngrregaard Denmark 116 155 175 200 171 168 985 48 1033 172,2
17 John Skovgaard Denmark 176 157 157 194 153 191 1028 0 1028 171,3
18 Troels Schmidt Denmark 144 173 156 126 179 149 927 0 927 154,5

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-2-sunday-290511-1400/ 30-05-2011



Squad 4 monday 30.05.11 — 19.00 — Odense International 2011

Squad 4 monday 30.05.11 — 19.00

Pos Name
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http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-4-monday-300511-1900/

Rasmus Ussing

Jens Ravn Sgrensen
Carsten Warming Hansen
Anders Lousdal

Michael Ankerdal

Nickie Marie Lund Bggeskov

Karsten Rothborg
Jan Andersen

Tony Sgrensen
Flemming Pedersen
Pia Burkal

Mark Hjort

Kenneth Pedersen
Johnni Adsbgl

Lotte Jeppesen
Kenneth J. Bland Jr.
Jacob B. Larsen
Bryan Sirbaugh
Dennis Vangkilde Larsen
Kenneth Kristiansen
Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen
Majbrit Petersen
Klaus Eriksen

Jan Skovgaard

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
176
187
199
177
176
168
223
202
179
193
157
160
149
161
158
167
202
186
144
200
179
149
181
190

G2
190
223
193
222
244
182
192
189
256
180
214
256
138
197
193
191
180
157
147
156
153
169
147
119

G3
257
181
211
193
168
177
193
194
181
226
199
198
210
191
170
221
180
224
191
167
147
151
171
156

G4 G5

233
187
190
194
224
204
168
196
183
205
175
189
137
190
198
182
185
178
180
138
184
153
147
171

210
241
192
223
137
224
195
175
172
180
171
153
264
179
177
179
175
175
202
188
179
165
156
155

G6
254
243
247
204
257
195
226
239
211
164
182
186
231
207
178
171
163
145
181
190
164
150
166
152

Score
1320
1262
1232
1213
1206
1150
1197
1195
1182
1148
1098
1142
1129
1125
1074
1111
1085
1065
1045
1039
1006

937
968
943

Hcp Total
0 1320
0 1262
0 1232
0 1213
0 1206
48 1198
0 1197
0 1195
0 1182
0 1148
48 1146
0 1142
0 1129
0 1125
48 1122
0 1111
0 1085
0 1065
0 1045
0 1039
0 1006
48 985
0 968
0 943

Avg
220,0
210,3
205,3
202,2
201,0
199,7
199,5
199,2
197,0
191,3
191,0
190,3
188,2
187,5
187,0
185,2
180,8
177,5
174,2
173,2
167,7
164,2
161,3
157,2

Sidelaf1l

31-05-2011



Squad 5 tuesday 31.05.11 — 19.00 — Odense International 2011

Squad 5 tuesday 31.05.11 — 19.00

Pos
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http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-5-tuesday-310511-1900/

Name

Mik Stampe

Jan Andersen
Martin Klitte

Lars Nielsen
Kenneth J. Bland Jr.

Carsten Warming Hansen

Johnni Adsbgl

Kent Wigman

Sgren Ahman

Brett Bendtsen
Henrik Jgrgensen
Kenneth Kristiansen
Kenneth Truegaard
Steen Vagner

René Sejling

Kim Rysgaard
Thomas Buch
Jimmi Leen

Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen
Kim Magnussen
Nicolaj Larsen
Bryan Sirbaugh
Flemming Jensen
Mark Hjort

Kasper Loft Faarbaek
Jacob B. Larsen
Bjarne A. Pedersen
René W. Olsen

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gl
256
207
177
174
234
245
239
178
166
191
201
191
172
200
180
214
224
179
193
136
245
172
185
148
158
166
123
130

G2
243
194
240
211
204
205
209
224
181
193
178
155
193
212
136
179
194
242
150
208
176
275
166
222
149
175
136
132

G3
214
235
191
224
213
193
207
199
206
193
183
191
200
174
167
155
184
175
182
198
185
160
161
166
158
166
148
136

G4 G5

255
233
235
192
215
204
192
246
209
220
160
162
204
142
132
196
182
180
193
164
140
165
201
189
157
193
143
142

206
212
237
213
212
223
203
181
194
176
226
190
185
207
239
171
188
170
154
215
188
179
161
148
179
145
214
229

G6
182
236
232
258
185
183
202
193
226
179
197
247
179
188
264
200
141
148
201
152
136
118
183
164
206
155
152
114

Score
1356
1317
1312
1272
1263
1253
1252
1221
1182
1152
1145
1136
1133
1123
1118
1115
1113
1094
1073
1073
1070
1069
1057
1037
1007
1000

916
883

Hcp Total
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1356
1317
1312
1272
1263
1253
1252
1221
1182
1152
1145
1136
1133
1123
1118
1115
1113
1094
1073
1073
1070
1069
1057
1037
1007
1000

916

883

Avg
226,0
219,5
218,7
212,0
210,5
208,8
208,7
203,5
197,0
192,0
190,8
189,3
188,8
187,2
186,3
185,8
185,5
182,3
178,8
178,8
178,3
178,2
176,2
172,8
167,8
166,7
152,7
147,2

Sidelaf1l

01-06-2011



Squad 6 wednesday 01.06.11 — 19.00 — Odense International 2011

Squad 6 wednesday 01.06.11 — 19.00

Pos
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Name

Martin Klitte

Heidi Thorstensen
Thomas Larsen

Pia Burkal

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Torben Jgrgensen

Carsten Warming Hansen

John Guldbaek
Paul Stott

Martin Andersen
Charlotte Leen
Kenneth Ankerdal
Michael Brunebjerg
Michael Ankerdal
Sgren Bo Wozny
Jesper Agerbo
Nicolaj Larsen
Kenneth Kyed
Martin Wozny
Steen Vagner
Louise Andersen
Johnny Leen

Jacob B. Larsen
Nicolaj Nielsen
Brett Bendtsen
Mark Hjort
Christopher Tan
Klaus Eriksen
David Tan

Troels Funder
Karsten T Eriksen
Kasper Loft Faarbaek
Kasper Nielsen
Mikkel B. Sgrensen
Robert E. Vejhe

Country
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Ireland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gl
198
205
192
222
190
216
213
188
193
226
216
211
188
190
185
181
189
144
214
212
162
150
173
143
186
170
182
175
156
152
139
163
179
186
123
160

G2
223
218
180
208
218
196
238
223
267
194
162
204
181
192
191
244
124
222
195
149
188
182
204
180
201
154
159
161
195
185
186
143
170
140
141
183

G3
214
212
226
208
201
215
227
176
185
216
231
192
206
235
199
159
179
207
167
190
210
211
149
188
157
204
176
234
214
143
178
159
169
146
167
127

G4 G5

228
248
253
224
169
237
179
185
184
205
202
177
194
195
174
224
245
171
174
208
213
186
213
203
169
185
148
169
147
203
191
210
173
174
216
126

262
211
172
198
247
208
185
248
243
193
174
175
222
170
219
209
197
210
223
231
184
168
194
171
145
191
222
155
185
170
172
193
182
203
163
176

G6
226
191
277
186
214
211
222
233
180
207
225
190
201
202
199
146
222
187
166
149
176
174
184
223
234
174
185
175
156
165
144
140
133
144
167
151

Updated: 01-06-2011 22:28
Hcp Total

Score
1351
1285
1300
1246
1239
1283
1264
1253
1252
1241
1210
1149
1192
1184
1167
1163
1156
1141
1139
1139
1133
1071
1117
1108
1092
1078
1072
1069
1053
1018
1010
1008
1006

993
977
923

0
48

0
48
48
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1351
1333
1300
1294
1287
1283
1264
1253
1252
1241
1210
1197
1192
1184
1167
1163
1156
1141
1139
1139
1133
1119
1117
1108
1092
1078
1072
1069
1053
1018
1010
1008
1006

993

977

923

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-6-wednesday-010611-1900/

Avg
225,2
222,2
216,7
215,7
214,5
213,8
210,7
208,8
208,7
206,8
201,7
199,5
198,7
197,3
194,5
193,8
192,7
190,2
189,8
189,8
188,8
186,5
186,2
184,7
182,0
179,7
178,7
178,2
175,5
169,7
168,3
168,0
167,7
165,5
162,8
153,8

Sidelaf1l

02-06-2011



Squad 7 thursday 02.06.11 — 19.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 7 thursday 02.06.11 — 19.00

Updated: 02-06-2011 21:17

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Paul Stott Ireland 212 267 256 247 247 212 1441 0 1441 240,2
2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 204 218 226 236 226 237 1347 0 1347 2245
3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 201 240 181 255 188 268 1333 0 1333 222,2
4 Lars Nielsen Denmark 191 234 183 221 216 168 1213 0 1213 2022
5 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 182 203 233 172 176 190 1156 48 1204 200,7
6 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 172 185 225 160 196 205 1143 48 1191 198,5
7 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 187 173 177 205 223 204 1169 0 1169 1948
8 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 235 183 158 201 191 200 1168 0 1168 194,7
9 Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 170 176 169 211 226 193 1145 0 1145 190,8
10 Kent Wigman Denmark 194 174 214 180 212 159 1133 0 1133 188,88
11  Martin Andersen Denmark 204 143 192 190 184 192 1105 0 1105 1842
12 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 159 178 224 178 161 203 1103 0 1103 1838
13 Helle O. Andersen Denmark 149 166 186 194 157 178 1030 48 1078 179,7
14  Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 191 141 203 184 153 186 1058 0 1058 176,3

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-7-thursday-020611-1900/ 03-06-2011



Squad 9 friday 03.06.11 — 14.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 9 friday 03.06.11 — 14.00

Updated: 03-06-2011 16:54

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 180 203 243 165 177 257 1225 0 1225 204,2
2 Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 188 189 211 236 184 199 1207 0 1207 201,2
3 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 190 178 189 190 213 226 1186 0 1186 197,7
4 Bjgrn Saksager Jensen Denmark 178 174 185 221 197 205 1160 0 1160 193,3
5 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 213 180 190 182 180 202 1147 0 1147 1912
6 Steen Vagner Denmark 183 137 162 216 191 150 1039 0 1039 173,2

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-9-friday-030611-1400/ 03-06-2011



Squad 10 friday 03.06.11 — 18.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 10 friday 03.06.11 - 18.00

Updated: 03-06-2011 19:59

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Britt Brgndsted Denmark 235 259 259 200 202 194 1349 48 1397 232,8
2 Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 206 204 214 199 201 244 1268 0 1268 211,3
3 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 168 234 202 162 259 223 1248 0 1248 208,0
4 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark 173 206 237 214 158 213 1201 0 1201 200,2
5 Oliver Rauth Germany 177 201 187 185 189 251 1190 0 1190 198,3
6 Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 191 166 219 195 204 160 1135 48 1183 197,2
7 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 198 169 195 200 214 180 1156 0 1156 192,7
8 Stephan Unger Germany 199 186 148 191 200 206 1130 0 1130 188,33
9 Maik Maiwald Germany 150 142 181 190 132 176 971 0 971 161,8

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-10-friday-030611-1800/ 03-06-2011



Squad 11 saturday 04.06.11 — 10.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 11 saturday 04.06.11 — 10.00

Updated: 04-06-2011 12:17

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 232 224 257 227 181 227 1348 0 1348 224,77
2 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 227 217 255 177 200 177 1253 48 1301 216,8
3 Mik Stampe Denmark 209 219 200 215 246 211 1300 0 1300 216,7
4 Timo Schroeder Germany 232 261 180 221 155 217 1266 0 1266 211,0
5 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 205 205 205 188 235 223 1261 0 1261 210,2
6 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 160 170 201 219 220 247 1217 0 1217 2028
7 Thomas Larsen Denmark 236 188 229 142 255 166 1216 0 1216 202,7
8 Oliver Rauth Germany 210 227 159 210 153 234 1193 0 1193 198,8
9 Anders Lousdal Denmark 211 179 224 173 212 188 1187 0 1187 197,8
10 Stephan Unger Germany 175 220 223 181 197 189 1185 0 1185 1975
11  Frederik @hrgaard Denmark 182 210 180 197 168 207 1144 0 1144 190,7
12 Maik Maiwald Germany 160 196 193 207 172 209 1137 0 1137 1895
13 Martin Andersen Denmark 160 125 214 160 247 190 1096 0 1096 182,7
14  Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 195 170 172 163 169 164 1033 48 1081 180,2
15  Katia lben Vogelius Dressel Denmark 146 194 173 178 138 176 1005 48 1053 175,5
16  Louise Andersen Denmark 143 165 192 178 145 174 997 48 1045 174,2

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-11-saturday-040611-1000/ 04-06-2011



Squad 12 saturday 04.06.11 — 14.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 12 saturday 04.06.11 — 14.00

Updated: 04-06-2011 16:12

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Kasper S. Walther Denmark 226 163 189 236 257 255 1326 0 1326 221,0
2 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark 235 192 222 204 190 213 1256 0 1256 209,3
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 244 174 170 235 201 217 1241 0 1241 206,8
4 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 202 180 186 215 202 223 1208 0 1208 201,3
5 Cornelio Garcia Denmark 196 175 167 173 239 221 1171 0 1171 195,2
6 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 223 176 183 217 196 176 1171 0 1171 1952
7 Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 176 187 190 222 205 161 1141 0 1141 190,2
8 Jan Andersen Denmark 196 159 172 197 191 201 1116 0 1116 186,0
9 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 187 171 203 199 167 179 1106 0 1106 1843
10 David Tan Germany 193 145 189 171 195 205 1098 0 1098 183,0
11  Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 168 174 178 191 160 158 1029 0 1029 171,55
12  Peter Beicker Denmark 220 174 173 180 147 135 1029 0 1029 171,5
13 AnnyJohansen Denmark 148 174 168 156 136 161 943 48 991 165,2
14  Christopher Tan Germany 148 178 134 177 165 169 971 0 971 161,8

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-12-saturday-040611-1400/ 04-06-2011



Squad 13 saturday 04.06.11 — 18.00 — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 1

Squad 13 saturday 04.06.11 — 18.00

Updated: 04-06-2011 20:46

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Mik Stampe Denmark 241 213 268 289 225 207 1443 0 1443 240,55
2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 202 205 224 223 269 225 1348 0 1348 224,77
3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 194 242 208 226 236 191 1297 0 1297 216,2
4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 220 236 267 174 178 193 1268 0 1268 211,3
5 Troels Funder Denmark 179 204 233 224 213 189 1242 0 1242 207,0
6 Stephan Unger Germany 213 211 181 225 182 225 1237 0 1237 206,2
7 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 187 173 197 213 204 244 1218 0 1218 203,0
8 Frederik @hrgaard Denmark 190 196 216 171 221 212 1206 0 1206 201,0
9 Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 221 207 225 190 193 169 1205 0 1205 200,8
10 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 201 164 191 188 203 211 1158 0 1158 193,0
11  Anders Lousdal Denmark 161 184 208 133 237 190 1113 0 1113 1855
12 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark 189 138 203 204 172 180 1086 0 1086 181,0
13  Steen Vagner Denmark 165 174 166 177 196 204 1082 0 1082 180,3
14  Cornelio Garcia Denmark 187 182 182 202 164 148 1065 0 1065 177,5
15 David Tan Germany 157 185 172 187 167 182 1050 0 1050 175,0
16  Martin Wozny Denmark 179 151 179 177 168 161 1015 0 1015 169,2
17  Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 172 131 151 176 149 184 963 48 1011 168,5

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/squad-13-saturday-040611-1800/ 05-06-2011



Quialification — Odense International 2011 Side 1 af 2

Qualification

After Squad 13 Updated: 04-06-2011 20:43
Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Mik Stampe Denmark 241 213 268 289 225 207 1443 0 1443 240,5
2 Paul Stott Ireland 212 267 256 247 247 212 1441 0 1441 240,2
3 Britt Brgndsted Denmark 235 259 259 200 202 194 1349 48 1397 232,8
4 Martin Klitte Denmark 198 223 214 228 262 226 1351 0 1351 225,2
5 Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 252 243 201 194 226 232 1348 0 1348 224,7
6 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 232 224 257 227 181 227 1348 0 1348 224,7
7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 202 205 224 223 269 225 1348 0 1348 224,7
8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 204 218 226 236 226 237 1347 0 1347 224,55
9 Thomas Larsen Denmark 201 240 181 255 188 268 1333 0 1333 222,2
10 Heidi Thorstensen Norway 205 218 212 248 211 191 1285 48 1333 222,2
11  Kasper S. Walther Denmark 226 163 189 236 257 255 1326 0 1326 221,0
12 Rasmus Ussing Denmark 176 190 257 233 210 254 1320 0 1320 220,0
13 Jan Andersen Denmark 207 194 235 233 212 236 1317 0 1317 219,5
14  Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 227 217 255 177 200 177 1253 48 1301 216,8
15 Lars Linder Denmark 216 224 189 202 225 243 1299 0 1299 216,5
16 Pia Burkal Denmark 222 208 208 224 198 186 1246 48 1294 215,7
17 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 190 218 201 169 247 214 1239 48 1287 214,5
18 Sgren Ahman Denmark 221 171 255 181 197 256 1281 0 1281 213,5
19 Lars Nielsen Denmark 174 211 224 192 213 258 1272 0 1272 212,0
20 Martin Wozny Denmark 186 196 244 197 225 222 1270 0 1270 211,7
21  Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 206 204 214 199 201 244 1268 0 1268 211,3
22 Timo Schroeder Germany 232 261 180 221 155 217 1266 0 1266 211,0
23  Karsten Rothborg Denmark 148 234 223 223 205 232 1265 0 1265 210,8
24  Torben Jgrgensen Denmark 213 238 227 179 185 222 1264 0 1264 210,7
25 Kenneth J. Bland Jr. USA 234 204 213 215 212 185 1263 0 1263 210,5
26 Jens Ravn Sgrensen Denmark 187 223 181 187 241 243 1262 0 1262 210,3
27  Johnni Adsbgl Denmark 235 192 222 204 190 213 1256 0 1256 209,3
28 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 188 223 176 185 248 233 1253 0 1253 208,8
29  John Guldbak Denmark 193 267 185 184 243 180 1252 0 1252 208,7
30 John Wozny Denmark 203 206 190 222 190 234 1245 0 1245 2075
31 Troels Funder Denmark 179 204 233 224 213 189 1242 0 1242 207,0
32  Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 244 174 170 235 201 217 1241 0 1241 206,8
33  Stephan Unger Germany 213 211 181 225 182 225 1237 0 1237 206,2
34 Tommy Erichsen Denmark 160 278 191 199 199 201 1228 0 1228 204,7
35  Troels Schmidt Denmark 207 213 246 178 214 169 1227 0 1227 2045
36 Sgren Hansen Denmark 232 195 223 178 243 152 1223 0 1223 203,8
37 Kent Wigman Denmark 178 224 199 246 181 193 1221 0 1221 203,55
38 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 254 172 160 236 191 207 1220 0 1220 203,3
39 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 187 173 197 213 204 244 1218 0 1218 203,0
40  Martin Andersen Denmark 216 162 231 202 174 225 1210 0 1210 201,7
41  Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 202 180 186 215 202 223 1208 0 1208 201,3
42  Michael Ankerdal Denmark 176 244 168 224 137 257 1206 0 1206 201,0
43 Frederik @hrgaard Denmark 190 196 216 171 221 212 1206 0 1206 201,0
44 Nickie Marie Lund Bggeskov Denmark 168 182 177 204 224 195 1150 48 1198 199,7
45  Charlotte Leen Denmark 211 204 192 177 175 190 1149 48 1197 199,5
46  Oliver Rauth Germany 210 227 159 210 153 234 1193 0 1193 198,88
47  Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 188 181 206 194 222 201 1192 0 1192 198,7
48  Kenneth Kyed Denmark 190 178 189 190 213 226 1186 0 1186 197,7
49  Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 190 192 235 195 170 202 1184 0 1184 1973
50 Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 191 166 219 195 204 160 1135 48 1183 197,2
51 Tony Sgrensen Denmark 179 256 181 183 172 211 1182 0 1182 197,0
52  Cornelio Garcia Denmark 196 175 167 173 239 221 1171 0 1171 195,2
53  Sgren Bo Wozny Denmark 181 244 159 224 209 146 1163 0 1163 1938
54  Bjgrn Saksager Jensen Denmark 178 174 185 221 197 205 1160 0 1160 1933
55  Mark Hjort Denmark 197 155 214 237 163 191 1157 0 1157 192,8
56 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 191 193 193 220 176 179 1152 0 1152 192,0
57  Flemming Pedersen Denmark 193 180 226 205 180 164 1148 0 1148 1913
58  Steen Vagner Denmark 143 177 215 191 242 174 1142 0 1142 190,3
59 Nicolaj Larsen Denmark 144 222 207 171 210 187 1141 0 1141 190,2
60  Maik Maiwald Germany 160 196 193 207 172 209 1137 0 1137 1895
61 Kenneth Kristiansen Denmark 191 155 191 162 190 247 1136 0 1136 189,3
62  John Skovgaard Denmark 196 134 204 214 191 197 1136 0 1136 189,3
63  Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 149 138 210 137 264 231 1129 0 1129 188,2
64  Lotte Jeppesen Denmark 158 193 170 198 177 178 1074 48 1122 187,0
65 Louise Andersen Denmark 150 182 211 186 168 174 1071 48 1119 186,5

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/qualification/ 05-06-2011



Quialification — Odense International 2011

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

René Sejling

Johnny Leen

Kim Rysgaard
Thomas Buch

Jacob B. Larsen
Marie Ngrregaard
David Tan

Jimmi Leen

Jan Bryde

Nicolaj Nielsen

Allan Buch Berg
Pernille Fischer Nielsen
Helle O. Andersen
Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen
Kim Magnussen
Christopher Tan
Bryan Sirbaugh

Else Skovgaard
Cecilie S. Eriksen
Flemming Jensen

Katia Iben Vogelius Dressel

Klaus Eriksen

Dennis Vangkilde Larsen
Peter Beicker
Karsten T Eriksen
Kasper Loft Faarbaek
Kasper Nielsen

Anny Johansen
Maijbrit Petersen
Mikkel B. Sgrensen
Christina Brodersen
Jan Skovgaard
Robert E. Vejhe
Bjarne A. Pedersen

100 René W. Olsen

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

180
173
214
224
143
187
193
179
166
186
182
182
149
193
136
175

191
167
185
146
156
144
220
163
158
186
148
149
123
126
190
160
123
130

136
204
179
194
180
145
145
242
170

220
148
166
150
208
161
275
140
193
166
194
195
147
174
143
149
140
174
169
141
175
119
183
136
132

167
149
155
184
188
167
189
175
176
157
160
190
186
182
198
234
160
178
155
161
173
214
191
173
159
158
146
168
151
167
150
156
127
148
136

132
213
196
182
203
168
171
180
212
169
194
205
194
193
164
169
165
161
198
201
178
147
180
180
210
157
174
156
153
216
168
171
126
143
142

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/qualification/

239
194
171
188
171
223
195
170
167
145
158
142
157
154
215
155
179
173
163
161
138
185
202
147
193
179
203
136
165
163
150
155
176
214
229

264
184
200
141
223
166
205
148
202
234
173
168
178
201
152
175
118
177
135
183
176
156
181
135
140
206
144
161
150
167
159
152
151
152
114

1118
1117
1115
1113
1108
1056
1098
1094
1093
1092
1087
1035
1030
1073
1073
1069
1069
1020
1011
1057
1005
1053
1045
1029
1008
1007

993

943

977
928
943
923
916
883

o O O o o

o O o o o

48

o O/ o o

1118
1117
1115
1113
1108
1104
1098
1094
1093
1092
1087
1083
1078
1073
1073
1069
1069
1068
1059
1057
1053
1053
1045
1029
1008
1007

993

991

985

977

976

943

923

916

883

186,3
186,2
185,8
185,5
184,7
184,0
183,0
182,3
182,2
182,0
181,2
180,5
179,7
178,8
178,8
178,2
178,2
178,0
176,5
176,2
175,5
175,5
174,2
171,5
168,0
167,8
165,5
165,2
164,2
162,8
162,7
157,2
153,8
152,7
147,2

Side 2 af 2
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Standing squad 1-3 — Odense International 2011

Standing squad 1-3

After Squad 13

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 252 243 201 194
2 Lars Linder Denmark 216 224 189 202
3 Sgren Ahman Denmark 221 171 255 181
4 Martin Wozny Denmark 186 196 244 197
5 Kasper S. Walther Denmark 221 163 177 240
6 Karsten Rothborg Denmark 148 234 223 223
7 Pia Burkal Denmark 210 190 220 203
8 John Wozny Denmark 203 206 190 222
9 Tommy Erichsen Denmark 160 278 191 199
10 Troels Schmidt Denmark 207 213 246 178
11  Sgren Hansen Denmark 232 195 223 178
12 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 254 172 160 236
13  Kent Wigman Denmark 216 205 173 147
14  Mark Hjort Denmark 197 155 214 237
15 Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 158 175 199 177
16  Steen Vagner Denmark 143 177 215 191
17  John Skovgaard Denmark 196 134 204 214
18 Cornelio Garcia Denmark 185 194 168 213
19  Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 169 178 225 204
20 Marie Ngrregaard Denmark 187 145 167 168
21 JanBryde Denmark 166 170 176 212
22  Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 176 205 178 189
23 Allan Buch Berg Denmark 182 220 160 194
24 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Denmark 182 148 190 205
25  Else Skovgaard Denmark 191 140 178 161
26  Cecilie S. Eriksen Denmark 167 193 155 198
27  Nicolaj Nielsen Denmark 166 138 175 204
28  Christina Brodersen Denmark 126 175 150 168

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/standing-squad-13/

G5
226
225
197
225
237
205
194
190
199
214
243
191
220
163
193
242
191
209
178
223
167
179
158
142
173
163
189
150

G6
232
243
256
222
230
232
186
234
201
169
152
207
219
191
198
174
197
166
172
166
202
163
173
168
177
135
170
159

Updated: 04-06-2011 20:46

Score Hcp Total Avg

1348 0 1348 224,77
1299 0 1299 216,55
1281 0 1281 2135
1270 0 1270 211,7
1268 0 1268 2113
1265 0 1265 210,8
1203 48 1251 208,5
1245 0 1245 207,5
1228 0 1228 204,7
1227 0 1227 2045
1223 0 1223 203,8
1220 0 1220 2033
1180 0 1180 196,7
1157 0 1157 192,8
1100 48 1148 1913
1142 0 1142 1903

1136 0 1136 1893
1135 0 1135 1892
1126 0 1126 1877
1056 48 1104 1840
1093 0 1093 1822
1090 0 1090 1817
1087 0 1087 1812
1035 48 1083 180,5
1020 48 1068 178,0
1011 48 1059 1765
1042 0 1042 1737

928 48 976 162,7

Sidelaf1l
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Standing squad 4-6 — Odense International 2011

Standing squad 4-6

After Squad 13

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Mik Stampe Denmark 256 243 214 255
2 Martin Klitte Denmark 198 223 214 228
3 Heidi Thorstensen Norway 205 218 212 248
4 Rasmus Ussing Denmark 176 190 257 233
5 Jan Andersen Denmark 207 194 235 233
6 Thomas Larsen Denmark 192 180 226 253
7 Pia Burkal Denmark 222 208 208 224
8 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 190 218 201 169
9 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 216 196 215 237
10 Lars Nielsen Denmark 174 211 224 192
11  Torben Jgrgensen Denmark 213 238 227 179
12 KennethJ. Bland Jr. USA 234 204 213 215
13 Jens Ravn Sgrensen Denmark 187 223 181 187
14  Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 188 223 176 185
15 Johnni Adshgl Denmark 239 209 207 192
16  John Guldbaek Denmark 193 267 185 184
17  Paul Stott Ireland 226 194 216 205
18 Kent Wigman Denmark 178 224 199 246
19  Anders Lousdal Denmark 177 222 193 194
20  Martin Andersen Denmark 216 162 231 202
21  Michael Ankerdal Denmark 176 244 168 224
22 Nickie Marie Lund Bggeskov Denmark 168 182 177 204
23 Karsten Rothborg Denmark 223 192 193 168
24 Charlotte Leen Denmark 211 204 192 177
25  Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 188 181 206 194
26  Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 190 192 235 195
27  Sgren Ahman Denmark 166 181 206 209
28 Tony Sgrensen Denmark 179 256 181 183
29 Sgren Bo Wozny Denmark 181 244 159 224
30 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 189 124 179 245
31 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 191 193 193 220
32  Flemming Pedersen Denmark 193 180 226 205
33 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 201 178 183 160
34  Mark Hjort Denmark 160 256 198 189
35 Nicolaj Larsen Denmark 144 222 207 171
36 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 214 195 167 174
37  Martin Wozny Denmark 212 149 190 208
38 Kenneth Kristiansen Denmark 191 155 191 162
39 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 172 193 200 204
40 Steen Vagner Denmark 162 188 210 213
41  Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 149 138 210 137
42  Lotte Jeppesen Denmark 158 193 170 198
43 Louise Andersen Denmark 150 182 211 186
44  René Sejling Denmark 180 136 167 132
45  Johnny Leen Denmark 173 204 149 213
46  Kim Rysgaard Denmark 214 179 155 196
47  Thomas Buch Denmark 224 194 184 182
48  Jacob B. Larsen Denmark 143 180 188 203
49  Jimmi Leen Denmark 179 242 175 180
50 Nicolaj Nielsen Denmark 186 201 157 169
51 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 193 150 182 193
52  Kim Magnussen Denmark 136 208 198 164
53  Christopher Tan Germany 175 161 234 169
54  Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 172 275 160 165
55  Flemming Jensen Denmark 185 166 161 201
56  Klaus Eriksen Denmark 156 195 214 147
57  Dennis Vangkilde Larsen Denmark 144 147 191 180
58 David Tan Germany 152 185 143 203
59  Troels Funder Denmark 139 186 178 191
60 Karsten T Eriksen Denmark 163 143 159 210
61 Kasper Loft Faarbaek Denmark 158 149 158 157
62  Kasper Nielsen Denmark 186 140 146 174
63  Majbrit Petersen Denmark 149 169 151 153
64  Mikkel B. Sgrensen Denmark 123 141 167 216

G5
206
262
211
210
212
172
198
247
208
213
185
212
241
248
203
243
193
181
223
174
137
224
195
175
222
170
194
172
209
197
176
180
226
153
210
223
231
190
185
184
264
177
168
239
194
171
188
171
170
145
154
215
155
179
161
185
202
170
172
193
179
203
165
163

G6
182
226
191
254
236
277
186
214
211
258
222
185
243
233
202
180
207
193
204
225
257
195
226
190
201
202
226
211
146
222
179
164
197
186
187
166
149
247
179
176
231
178
174
264
184
200
141
223
148
234
201
152
175
118
183
156
181
165
144
140
206
144
150
167

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/standing-squad-46/

Updated: 04-06-2011 20:50

Score Hcp
1356 0
1351 0
1285 48
1320 0
1317 0
1300 0
1246 48
1239
1283
1272
1264
1263
1262
1253
1252
1252
1241
1221
1213
1210
1206
1150
1197
1149
1192
1184
1182
1182
1163
1156
1152
1148
1145
1142
1141
1139
1139
1136
1133
1133
1129
1074
1071
1118
1117
1115
1113
1108
1094
1092
1073
1073
1069
1069
1057
1053
1045
1018
1010
1008
1007

993

937

977
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Total
1356
1351
1333
1320
1317
1300
1294
1287
1283
1272
1264
1263
1262
1253
1252
1252
1241
1221
1213
1210
1206
1198
1197
1197
1192
1184
1182
1182
1163
1156
1152
1148
1145
1142
1141
1139
1139
1136
1133
1133
1129
1122
1119
1118
1117
1115
1113
1108
1094
1092
1073
1073
1069
1069
1057
1053
1045
1018
1010
1008
1007

993

985

977

Avg
226,0
225,2
222,2
220,0
219,5
216,7
215,7
214,5
213,8
212,0
210,7
210,5
210,3
208,8
208,7
208,7
206,8
203,5
202,2
201,7
201,0
199,7
199,5
199,5
198,7
197,3
197,0
197,0
193,8
192,7
192,0
191,3
190,8
190,3
190,2
189,8
189,8
189,3
188,8
188,8
188,2
187,0
186,5
186,3
186,2
185,8
185,5
184,7
182,3
182,0
178,8
178,8
178,2
178,2
176,2
175,5
174,2
169,7
168,3
168,0
167,8
165,5
164,2
162,8

Side 1 af 2
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Standing squad 4-6 — Odense International 2011

65  Jan Skovgaard Denmark
66  Robert E. Vejhe Denmark
67  Bjarne A. Pedersen Denmark
68 René W. Olsen Denmark

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/standing-squad-46/

190
160
123
130

119
183
136
132

156
127
148
136

171
126
143
142

155
176
214
229

152
151
152
114

943
923
916
883

o O O o

943
923
916
883

157,2
153,8
152,7
147,2

Side 2 af 2
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Turbo 1 — Odense International 2011 Sidelaf1l

Turbo 1

After Squad 13 Updated: 04-06-2011 20:54

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Best G5 Already qualified
1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 269 1348
2 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 264
3 Kasper S. Walther Denmark 257 1326
4 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 247 1287
5 John Guldbaek Denmark 243
6 Sgren Hansen Denmark 243
7 Steen Vagner Denmark 242
8 Cornelio Garcia Denmark 239
9 René Sejling Denmark 239
10 Martin Klitte Denmark 237 1351
11 Martin Wozny Denmark 231 1270
12 Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 226 1348
13 Anders Lousdal Denmark 226 1347
15 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 226
15  Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 226 1268
16  Lars Linder Denmark 225 1299
17  Nickie Marie Lund Bggeskov Denmark 224
18  Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 223
19  Kenneth Kyed Denmark 223
20  Frederik @hrgaard Denmark 221
21 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 220
22 Kent Wigman Denmark 220
23 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 219
24 Troels Schmidt Denmark 214
25  Lars Nielsen Denmark 213 1272
26  Jan Andersen Denmark 212 1317
27  Kenneth J. Bland Jr. USA 212 1263
28 Heidi Thorstensen Norway 211 1333
29  Rasmus Ussing Denmark 210 1320
30 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 208 1348
31 RandiKryger Pedersen Denmark 204
32 JohnniAdsbgl Denmark 203 1252
33 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 203 1253
34  Else Skovgaard Denmark 203
35  Britt Brgndsted Denmark 202 1397
36 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 202
37 Tommy Erichsen Denmark 199 1228
38  Pia Burkal Denmark 198 1294
39  Sgren Ahman Denmark 197 1281
40  Stephan Unger Germany 197
41  David Tan Germany 195
42 Paul Stott Ireland 193 1441
43 John Skovgaard Denmark 191
44  Brett Bendtsen Denmark 191
45  John Wozny Denmark 190 1245
46  Klaus Eriksen Denmark 185
47  Kasper Loft Faarbaek Denmark 182
48  Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 179
49  Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 179
50 Lotte Jeppesen Denmark 177
51 Maik Maiwald Germany 172
52  Troels Funder Denmark 172
53  Kim Rysgaard Denmark 171
54  Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 170
55 Jan Bryde Denmark 167
56  Majbrit Petersen Denmark 165
57  Christopher Tan Germany 165
58  Mark Hjort Denmark 163
59 Cecilie S. Eriksen Denmark 163
60  Christina Brodersen Denmark 150
61  Peter Beicker Denmark 147
62  Pernille Fischer Nielsen Denmark 142
63  Katia Iben Vogelius Dressel Denmark 138
64  Anny Johansen Denmark 136

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/turbo-1/ 05-06-2011



Turbo 2 — Odense International 2011 Sidelaf1l

Turbo 2

After Squad 13 Updated: 04-06-2011 20:50

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Best G6 Already qualified
1 René Sejling Denmark 264
2 Lars Nielsen Denmark 258 1272
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 257
4 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 257
5  Sgren Ahman Denmark 256 1281
6 Kasper S. Walther Denmark 255 1326
7 Rasmus Ussing Denmark 254 1320
8 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 247
9 Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 244 1268
10 Lars Linder Denmark 243 1299
11  Jan Andersen Denmark 239 1317
12 Anders Lousdal Denmark 237 1347
13 John Wozny Denmark 234 1245
14  Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 232 1348
15  Martin Klitte Denmark 232 1351
16  Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 231
17  Jesper Agerbo Denmark 225 1348
18 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 223
19  Martin Wozny Denmark 222 1270
20 Cornelio Garcia Denmark 221
21 Kent Wigman Denmark 219
22  Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 214 1287
23 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark 213 1252
24 Frederik @hrgaard Denmark 212
25 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 211 1348
26  Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 211 1253
27  Maik Maiwald Germany 209
28  Paul Stott Ireland 207 1441
29 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 207
30 David Tan Germany 205
31 Steen Vagner Denmark 204
32 Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 202
33 JanBryde Denmark 202
34  Tommy Erichsen Denmark 201 1228
35  Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 201
36  Kim Rysgaard Denmark 200
37 Randi Kryger Pedersen Denmark 198
38 John Skovgaard Denmark 197
39 Nickie Marie Lund Bggeskov Denmark 195
40  Britt Brgndsted Denmark 194 1397
41  Heidi Thorstensen Norway 191 1333
42 Mark Hjort Denmark 191
43 Stephan Unger Germany 189
44 Pia Burkal Denmark 186 1294
45  Sgren Hansen Denmark 186
46  Kenneth J. Bland Jr. USA 185 1263
47  John Guldbaek Denmark 180
48  Brett Bendtsen Denmark 179
49  Lotte Jeppesen Denmark 178
50 Else Skovgaard Denmark 177
51 Katia Iben Vogelius Dressel Denmark 176
52  Christopher Tan Germany 175
53  Troels Schmidt Denmark 169
54  Pernille Fischer Nielsen Denmark 168
55 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 166
56  Klaus Eriksen Denmark 166
57  AnnyJohansen Denmark 161
58  Christina Brodersen Denmark 159
59  Cecilie S. Eriksen Denmark 155
60  Majbrit Petersen Denmark 150
61  Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 145
62  Troels Funder Denmark 144
63  Peter Beicker Denmark 135
64  Kasper Loft Faarbaek Denmark 133

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/turbo-2/ 05-06-2011



Top 32 qualified for the final — Odense International 2011

Top 32 qualified for the final

After Squad 13

Pos

O 0 N O Uubd WN K

WWWININNNINNNNNNRRBRRRBRRRRBRPRP2
N R O WVW®NOoO WU S WNRLROOOONOOGWHEWN RO

Name

Mik Stampe

Paul Stott

Britt Brgndsted
Martin Klitte
Mathias S. Madsen
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Jesper Agerbo
Anders Lousdal
Thomas Larsen
Heidi Thorstensen
Kasper S. Walther
Rasmus Ussing

Jan Andersen
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Lars Linder

Pia Burkal

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Sgren Ahman

Lars Nielsen

Martin Wozny
Vytautas Gykis
Timo Schroeder
Karsten Rothborg
Torben Jgrgensen
Kenneth J. Bland Jr.
Jens Ravn Sgrensen
Carsten Warming Hansen
Johnni Adsbgl|

John Wozny
Tommy Erichsen
Kenneth Pedersen
René Sejling

Country
Denmark
Ireland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Lithuania
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Updated: 04-06-2011 20:43

Qualified from  Bonus for Final step 1
Qualification 140
Qualification 120
Qualification 100
Qualification 80
Qualification 60
Qualification 50
Qualification 40
Qualification 30
Qualification 20
Qualification 10
Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Squad 4-6

Squad 4-6

Squad 1-3

Squad 1-3

Turbo 1

Turbo 2

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/top-32-qualified-final/
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Final step 1 — Odense International 2011

Final step 1

Updated: 05-06-2011 11:24

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 140 192 223 154 224 248 248 1289 0 1429
2 Paul Stott Ireland 120 237 234 143 202 236 209 1261 0 1381
3 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 50 221 209 207 222 277 160 1296 0 1346
4 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 0 214 180 236 212 255 178 1275 48 1323
5 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 40 152 234 198 226 247 213 1270 0 1310
6 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 0 204 238 207 191 198 216 1254 48 1302
7 Thomas Larsen Denmark 20 208 217 234 194 208 215 1276 0 1296
8 Britt Brgndsted Denmark 100 199 221 179 159 213 171 1142 48 1290
9 Sgren Ahman Denmark 0 232 200 237 163 224 205 1261 0 1261
10 Pia Burkal Denmark 0 198 222 180 186 195 209 1190 48 1238
11  Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 0 188 236 226 158 193 228 1229 0 1229
12 Rasmus Ussing Denmark 0 190 177 150 256 182 256 1211 0 1211
13  Lars Linder Denmark 0 193 184 170 202 216 245 1210 0 1210
14  Martin Klitte Denmark 80 195 233 165 158 191 174 1116 0 1196
15 Heidi Thorstensen Norway 10 196 192 188 176 159 226 1137 48 1195
16 Jens Ravn Sgrensen Denmark 0 215 200 247 171 195 156 1184 0 1184
17  Mathias S. Madsen Denmark 60 195 199 183 182 170 190 1119 0 1179
18 Jan Andersen Denmark 0 153 195 232 174 209 215 1178 0 1178
19 Timo Schroeder Germany 0 161 171 193 237 197 216 1175 0 1175
20 Torben Jgrgensen Denmark 0 188 190 209 176 229 181 1173 0 1173
21  René Sejling Denmark 0 180 163 156 236 257 177 1169 0 1169
22 Anders Lousdal Denmark 30 192 191 145 182 211 203 1124 0 1154
23 Kasper S. Walther Denmark 0 168 223 193 184 179 202 1149 0 1149
24 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark 0 203 178 201 147 170 225 1124 0 1124
25 Tommy Erichsen Denmark 0 158 186 187 192 222 172 1117 0 1117
26  John Wozny Denmark 0 168 167 211 181 192 150 1069 0 1069
27  Vytautas Gykis Lithuania 0 146 158 185 210 159 172 1030 0 1030
28 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 0 153 182 169 159 146 194 1003 0 1003
29  Martin Wozny Denmark 0 181 114 0 0 0 0 295 0 295
30 Lars Nielsen Denmark 0O 3 0 0 0 0 oO 3 0 3
31 Karsten Rothborg Denmark 0O 2 0 0 0 O0 oO 2 0 2
32 KennethJ. Bland Jr. USA o 1 o0 0 0 0 ©O 1 0 1

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/final-step-1/
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Final step 2 — Odense International 2011

Final step 2

Updated: 05-06-2011 13:34

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 Paul Stott Ireland 1381 279 223 243 233 978 0 2359
2 Mik Stampe Denmark 1429 175 214 225 189 803 0 2232
3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1296 235 236 198 236 905 0 2201
4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 1346 200 203 226 204 833 0 2179
5 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 1323 201 196 208 177 782 32 2137
6 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1310 200 192 203 201 796 0 2106
7 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 1302 207 168 203 189 767 32 2101
8 Pia Burkal Denmark 1238 207 188 235 193 823 32 2093
9 Britt Brgndsted Denmark 1290 184 203 211 155 753 32 2075
10  Sgren Ahman Denmark 1261 211 191 179 213 794 0 2055
11  Martin Klitte Denmark 1196 193 204 198 229 824 0 2020
12 Jens Ravn Sgrensen Denmark 1184 200 214 212 210 836 0 2020
13  Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 1229 164 219 205 202 790 0 2019
14  Rasmus Ussing Denmark 1211 176 166 184 235 761 0 1972
15  Heidi Thorstensen Norway 1195 165 183 220 160 728 32 1955
16  Lars Linder Denmark 1210 142 206 163 160 671 0 1881

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/final-step-2/
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Final step 3 — Odense International 2011

Final step 3

Pos Name Country
1 Mik Stampe Denmark
2 Paul Stott Ireland

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark
4 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark
5 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark
6 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark
7 Pia Burkal Denmark
8 Jesper Agerbo Denmark

Start G1 G2 G3

2232
2359
2201
2137
2179
2101
2093
2106

222
202
226
204
201
192
202
226

210
211
222
203
160
239
185
172

204
210
279
253
227
172
177
176

G4 G5 G6 G7

194
188
174
222
182
224
224
223

211
179
191
192
300
200
190
153

http://www.odenseinternational.dk/final-step-3/

247
237
197
230
221
212
214
242

258
178
226
201
181
184
209
154
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Score Hcp
1546 0
1405 O
1515 0
1505 56
1472 0
1423 56
1401 56
1346 0

Win Score
Bonus Bonus

210
120
120
120
60
90
90
30

20

0
15
10
15
10

0
10

Total

4008
3884
3851
3828
3726
3680
3640
3492
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